
STUDENT ENTREPRENEURIAL
COMPETENCES IN INDUSTRIAL

ERA 4.0: EVIDENCE IN
INDONESIA HIGHER

EDUCATION
by Cek Turnitin UWKS

Submission date: 26-Oct-2023 06:24PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2190950337
File name: 4-_1988-Article_Text-3913-1-10-20201206_-_Endang_Noerhartati.pdf
(1.08M)
Word count: 5894
Character count: 34600



2

2

3

4

25



2

2

5

5

5

5

6

6



5

15

15



1

1

10



10

24



24



3

9

9

9



26



14



14

15



15
15

20

20

20

28



3

5



14

14

21

28



1

7

8

11

17

18

22

27



1

3

3

6

7

8

16

18

19

27

29



12

13

23



22%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

13%
PUBLICATIONS

14%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

STUDENT ENTREPRENEURIAL COMPETENCES IN INDUSTRIAL
ERA 4.0: EVIDENCE IN INDONESIA HIGHER EDUCATION
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

ijicc.net
Internet Source

Submitted to University of the Highlands and
Islands Millennium Institute
Student Paper

link.springer.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Komputer Indonesia
Student Paper

repository.unikama.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.untar.ac.id
Internet Source

www.academic-conferences.org
Internet Source

ijc.ilearning.co



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 1%

13 1%

14 1%

15 1%

16 1%

17 1%

18 1%

19 1%

20

Internet Source

journal2.um.ac.id
Internet Source

hrmars.com
Internet Source

repository.uwc.ac.za
Internet Source

www.abacademies.org
Internet Source

mgesjournals.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Gordon Institute of Business
Science
Student Paper

repository.ubn.ru.nl
Internet Source

timreview.ca
Internet Source

www.diva-portal.org
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia
Student Paper



1%

21 1%

22 1%

23 1%

24 1%

25 1%

26 1%

27 1%

28 1%

29 1%

spectrum.library.concordia.ca
Internet Source

repository.charlotte.edu
Internet Source

annalsofrscb.ro
Internet Source

Submitted to De La Salle University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya
The State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

Megawati Megawati. "Pengaruh Motivasi,
Budaya dan Kemampuan terhadap Kepuasan
Kerja dan Kinerja Guru SMP Negeri di Kota
Makassar", Jurnal Dirosah Islamiyah, 2021
Publication

pamanapiq.files.wordpress.com
Internet Source

real-j.mtak.hu
Internet Source

ojs.unm.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches < 1%


